

2024 Official Klamath Snowflake Festival Sponsor Agreement

Please make checks payable to: Klamath Snowflake Festival 1775 Washburn Way, Box 21, Klamath Falls, OR 97603

2024 Klamath Snowflake Festival Theme: A Frosty 40TH Parade Grand Marshal: Don Ambers Parade December 5th, 2024

*The Klamath Snowflake Festival Committee is a nonprofit organization, which was created to promote community events for the benefit of the residents of Klamath County. Sponsors are to acknowledge and agree that the festival is in no way responsible for inadvertent errors, omissions, or accidental deletions from promotional material. Submissions of all appropriate forms prior to **November 1st, 2024**, will assist the committee in ensuring accuracy in this matter. A donation receipt will be provided upon request. *

[] **Official Snowflake Sponsor- (\$500)** Includes your organization's name on all printed advertising; including the event calendar, two parade entries, and one two-hour visit with the Official Snowflake Santa at the event of your choice. (Additional visits with Santa may be scheduled for an additional \$75)

[] **Partial Sponsorship- (\$250)** Includes your name or business on the events calendar on the snowflake website, No parade entry (Parade entry \$35). (Santa may be scheduled for an additional \$75)

[] **Santa Visit Only- (\$75)** Includes one two-hour visit at your event with the princesses, to be listed in the online calendar of events only. (Dependent on availability. Does not include any other advertising and event application must also be submitted)

[] **Parade Entry Only-** (See parade application for details) Parade entry fees will be calculated according to your sponsorship level. A separate application will be required for all Parade entrants, and no advertising is included.

Sponsor Information (as	it is to be listed):		
Name of Sponsor:		 	
Contact Person:		 	
Billing address:		 	
Phone Number and E-m	nail:	 	